
Academic Year 2019-20
Term dates and holidays

For a more comprehensive list of calendar dates, please refer to: www.bsbsanlitun.com

AUTUMN TERM

Monday 19th August - First day of autumn term

Friday 13th September - School closed for Mid-Autumn Festival

Monday 30th September to Friday 4th October - School closed for National Day Holidays

Friday 8th November - School closed for staff training

Friday 13th December - Last day of autumn term

SPRING TERM

Monday 6th January - First day of spring term

Thursday 23rd to Friday 31rd January - School closed for Chinese New Year

Thursday 26th March - Last day of spring term

SUMMER TERM

Monday 6th April - First day of summer term

Friday 1st to Monday 4th May - School closed for Labour Day holidays

Thursday 18th June - Last day of summer term


